1
ISO 9001: Quality Management (for
Design, Manufacturing, Commercialization
and After-sales service)
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme

hh Remote operation and control by the user and remote control for EDIBON technical
support, are always included.
hh Totally safe, utilizing 3 safety systems (Mechanical, Electrical & Electronic).
hh Designed and manufactured under several quality standards.
hh Optional software to perform 2D and 3D simulations of the processes studied and
supervise and control the real system (SCADA).
hh Optional ICAI software to create, edit and carry out practical exercises, tests,
exams, calculations, etc. Apart from monitoring user’s knowledge and progress
reached.
For more information about Key Features, click here
Computer
(not included in
the supply)
Computer Control System
Cables and Accessories Manuals
Unit: AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13
* Minimum supply always includes: 1 + 2 + 3 + 4
+ 5 + 6 (Computer not included in the supply)
Teaching
Technique

                        (3307 pounds approx.).
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
Offered in this catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13.
Offered in other catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS1. Flexible Manufacturing System 1.
- AE-PLC-FMS2. Flexible Manufacturing System 2.
- AE-PLC-FMS3. Flexible Manufacturing System 3.
- AE-PLC-FMS4. Flexible Manufacturing System 4.
- AE-PLC-FMS5. Flexible Manufacturing System 5.
- AE-PLC-FMS6. Flexible Manufacturing System 6.
- AE-PLC-FMS7. Flexible Manufacturing System 7.
- AE-PLC-FMS8. Flexible Manufacturing System 8.
- AE-PLC-FMS9. Flexible Manufacturing System 9.
- AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10.
- AE-PLC-FMS11. Flexible Manufacturing System 11.
- AE-PLC-FMS12. Flexible Manufacturing System 12.
- AE-PLC-FMS14. Flexible Manufacturing System 14.
- AE-AS. Automation System Simulation Software (Optional).
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES (Not Included)
- Electrical supply: single phase, 220V/50 Hz or 110V/60 Hz.
- Computer.